Specification Sheet
     LED Linear Suspended
         UP Down Light&
HONGYAO Lighting
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
5

24.02"/47.64"/94.88"
610mm/1210mm/2410mm
ORDERING GUIDE
                                 Package Information
Model No. HY -2FT-LUD-25W-
30K/40K/50K
HY -4FT-LUD-50W-
30K/40K/50K
HY -8FT-LUD-100W-
30K/40K/50K
HY -LUD-ACC-L-12W-CCT HY -LUD-ACC-T-12W-CCT HY -LUD-ACC-C-15W-CCT
Size   2ft 4ft 8ft L Shape T Shape CROSS Shape
Qty/Pack  4 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS 6 PCS
Package Size 655X258X258mm
25.79"X10.16"X10.16"
1255X258X258mm
49.41"X10.16"X10.16"
2455X258X258mm
96.65"X10.16"X10.16"
605X300X235mm
23.82"X11.81"X9.25"
600X360X235mm
23.62"X14.17"X9.25"
600X360X365mm
23.62"X14.17"X14.37"
Package Weight 8.51 kg/18.74 lbs 17.95 kg/39.57 lbs 24.02 kg/52.91 lbs 13.12 kg/28.89 lbs 8.31 kg/18.3 lbs 10.21 kg/22.49 lbs
Package CBM 0.043599 0.083538 0.163415 0.042653 0.05076 0.07884
40GP Capacity ----------------- ~2770PCS ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- -----------------
40HQ Capacity ----------------- ~3250PCS ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- -----------------
45HQ Capacity ----------------- ~3730PCS ----------------- ----------------- ----------------- -----------------
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
Company Code  Size Product Watt CCT
HY 2ft
4ft
8ft
LUD:LED Linear Suspended
            UP Down Light&
2ft:25W
4ft:50W
8ft:100W
3000K/4000K/5000K
WARNING
•This product must be installed in accordance with the applicable installation code by a person familiar with the
  canstruction and operation of the product and hazards involved
• Risk of fire or electric shock. LED lamp installation requires knowledge of luminaries electrical systems. If not
  qualified, do not attempt installation. Contact a qualified electrician.
Use in dry locations only.
•
• Small noises when shaking does not affect the quality.
•
This lamp supports dimming function, must use with dimmers.
HONGYAO Lighting      LED Linear Suspended
         UP Down Light&
Accessories bag includes
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
Company Code  Product Accessories Size Watt CCT
HY LUD:LED Linear Suspended
            UP Down Light&
ACC:Accessories L: L Shape
T: T Shape
C: CROSS Shape
L: 12W
T: 12W
C: 15W
3000K/4000K/5000K
            LUD Series Accessories
Linear
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
HONGYAO Lighting      LED Linear Suspended
         UP Down Light&
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd